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Rose moyen
Rose hortensia
Gris vert

Gris perle foncé
Vert pomme
Vert olive
Jaune houblon
Citron

Jaune jonquille
Jaune mimosa
Jaune curry
Orange
Orange safran
Rouille
Terracotta
Coquille d'oeuf
Brun doré
Terracotta clair
Blanc éclatant
Gris étain

Noir

DMC
899
3354
926
924
906
470
728
307
973
726
972
740
900
720
922
945
3826
3778
B5200
169
310
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